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DATE: 

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

STREET NAME STATION DWG. NO.

WELLINGTON CRESCENT SIDEWALK

RENFREW ST. TO LINDSAY ST.

1 OF 2

2 OF 2

SHAMROCK DRIVE SIDEWALK

CLIFFWOOD DR. TO CAPSTON RD.

1 OF 2

2 OF 2

KING EDWARD SIDEWALK

COATSTONE DR. TO JEFFERSON AVE.

1 OF 1

SHEET NO.

2020 NEW LOCAL SIDEWALKS AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 263-2020

CONSTRUCTION AREA :

STA 1+00 TO 2+40

STA 2+40 TO 3+50

STA 1+00 TO 3+60

STA 3+60 TO 5+60

STA 1+00 TO 1+47

SE-19-55

SE-19-56

SE-19-57

SE-19-58

SE-20-121

SHAMROCK DRIVE

NEW SIDEWALK

WELLINGTON CRESCENT

NEW SIDEWALK

KING EDWARD STREET

NEW SIDEWALK
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